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Enduro7222 BMU/GL P6 - Enduro

110 mn

200 rrn

38 nrn

2.1mn

1.1mm

46.9 rrarn

147,000 N

135,000 N

Brass

Angular Contact Ball BearingEnduro

lnner Diarneter, d

Outer Diarneter, D

width. B

Outer Ring Backface Radius, r I

Inner Ring Backface Radius, r 2

Load Center, A

Dyramic Capacity, Cr.

Static Capacity, Cor.

Retainer Material

Contact to Order
https://induskial.endurobearings.cony'part-finderlEnduro%247222yo2oBMlJ%2FGL%20p6
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